
PAST CLIENTS

McMasters-Carr
Piedmont Healthcare
Pinecrest Academy
PPG Health
Sheltering Arms
Wellstar

Abacus Solutions
Applied Technical Services
Capridge Partners
Dallas Hwy Storage
Infectious Disease Pros.
Lucid Offices

OUR SAFETY RECORD AFFILIATIONS

Year

2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Hours Worked

500,000+
500,000+
500,000+
500,000+
500,000+

EMR

0.86
0.88
0.89
0.90
0.90

Services

Electrical Service
Medical
Lighting
New Construction
Tenant Improvement
Critical Power

www.jrelectrical.com

(770) 420-1530
sales@jrelectrical.com

www.jrelectrical.com

Since 2010, JR Electrical has been delivering successful commercial and industrial projects across 
North Georgia. We perform new construction, commercial renovations, tenant buildouts & interior 

remodels, as well as commercial service and maintenance work.

http://www.jrelectrical.com/

