

PAST CLIENTS

Abacus Solutions
Applied Technical Services
Capridge Partners
Dallas Hwy Storage
Infectious Disease Pros.
Lucid Offices

McMasters-Carr Piedmont Healthcare Pinecrest Academy PPG Health Sheltering Arms Wellstar

Since 2010, JR Electrical has been delivering successful commercial and industrial projects across North Georgia. We perform new construction, commercial renovations, tenant buildouts & interior remodels, as well as commercial service and maintenance work.

OUR SAFETY RECORD

Year	Hours Worked	EMR
2019	500,000+	0.86
2020	500,000+	0.88
2021	500,000+	0.89
2022	500,000+	0.90
2023	500,000+	0.90

AFFILIATIONS











Services

Electrical Service
Medical
Lighting
New Construction
Tenant Improvement
Critical Power



